
4. Erndtebrücker MTB-Marathon
ERNDTEBRÜCK » SONNTAG, 31. MAI 2015

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌LANGDISTANZ (91 KM)   OVERALL-RANKING

03:29:13Team FIREBIKE-DRÖSSIGER1986FROHN, Mathiasherren1.(1203)1

03:35:27EGF Bunstruth Racing / Franks Radla1988SCHMIDTMANN, Tobiasherren2.(1214)2

03:35:33Team FIREBIKE-DRÖSSIGER1966REITZ, Güntersen2m1.(1213)3

03:35:36Focus RAPIRO Racing1980REBS, Alexandersen1m1.(1212)4

03:42:10EGF Bunstruth Racing / Franks Rad L1981GAUL, Floriansen1m2.(1204)5

03:47:28VPACE1982FRICKE, Lars Eriksen1m3.(1247)6

03:48:42Focus RAPIRO Racing1977PIEPER, Svensen1m4.(1250)7

03:52:57TEAM FIREBIKE-DRÖSSIGER1973BÜRKE, Michaelsen2m2.(1202)8

03:54:25Focus RAPIRO Racing1987MÖLLER, Markusherren3.(1207)9

03:54:45EGF Bunstruth Racing/Franks Radlad1983PÖTTGEN, Christophsen1m5.(1210)10

03:55:43Zens & Friends Racing Team1964WIES, Jürgensen3m1.(1216)11

03:55:44Orendt Racing Team1982ORENDT, Henningsen1m6.(1208)12

03:58:22Rockers Racing 1001972MORYSON, Saschasen2m3.(1239)13

03:58:45Bikebahnhof Racing Team1975IWANOFF, Gregorsen1m7.(1249)14

04:00:14BMC1984KRAMER, Andreassen1m8.(1206)15

04:06:25Pschick Group Racing1992DOHRN, Stefaniedamen1.(1237)16

04:06:27Zens & Friends Racing Team1965WORTMANN, Petersen2m4.(1218)17

04:10:21RSC Plettenberg e.V.1960GABOR, Petersen3m2.(1228)18

04:16:02ATS Hohenlimburg Nahmer1967TRAPP, Michaelsen2m5.(1222)19

04:17:05MSV Steele 20111990TROMMER, Cemiledamen2.(1252)20

04:27:52Kette Rechts 2.01985STOBER, Ronnysen1m9.(1227)21

04:29:241961SCHMIEDER, Jürgensen3m3.(1223)22

04:30:52Draht Binder Racing Team1970KRAUSE, Björnsen2m6.(1243)23

04:41:49Skyder Sportpromotion1960DZIEIA, Rolandsen3m4.(1253)24

04:50:54Team Speiche Witten1992SCHÖNFELDT, Marcelherren4.(1245)25

04:50:54Team Speiche Witten1973SCHIEMANN, Oliversen2m7.(1240)26

04:55:19Draht Binder Racing Team1971KRAUSE, Biancasen2w1.(1242)27

04:55:49Team Deutsche Kinderkrebsstiftung1980GARBE, Martinsen1m10.(1224)28

04:55:591972ANDROUDIS, Lakisen2m8.(1226)29

05:00:01Draht Binder Racing Team1980HARTLEB, Ninasen1w1.(1229)30

05:05:54Schokocaffe1958SCHMIDT, Ralfsen3m5.(1238)31

05:10:13Shark Attack Saalhausen1975BRANDENBURGER, Larssen1m11.(1248)32

05:10:50Team Speiche Witten1961SCHÖNFELDT, Jörgsen3m6.(1244)33

05:10:50Team Speiche Witten1965MAKUL, Darkosen2m9.(1241)34

05:42:27Vanderkitten1967HOFFMANN, Raffaelasen2w2.(1219)35
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4. Erndtebrücker MTB-Marathon
ERNDTEBRÜCK » SONNTAG, 31. MAI 2015

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌LANGDISTANZ (91 KM)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

WEIBLICH
04:06:25Pschick Group Racing1992DOHRN, Stefaniedamen1.(1237)1

04:17:05MSV Steele 20111990TROMMER, Cemiledamen2.(1252)2

04:55:19Draht Binder Racing Team1971KRAUSE, Biancasen2w1.(1242)3

05:00:01Draht Binder Racing Team1980HARTLEB, Ninasen1w1.(1229)4

05:42:27Vanderkitten1967HOFFMANN, Raffaelasen2w2.(1219)5
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4. Erndtebrücker MTB-Marathon
ERNDTEBRÜCK » SONNTAG, 31. MAI 2015

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌LANGDISTANZ (91 KM)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

MÄNNLICH
03:29:13Team FIREBIKE-DRÖSSIGER1986FROHN, Mathiasherren1.(1203)1

03:35:27EGF Bunstruth Racing / Franks Radla1988SCHMIDTMANN, Tobiasherren2.(1214)2

03:35:33Team FIREBIKE-DRÖSSIGER1966REITZ, Güntersen2m1.(1213)3

03:35:36Focus RAPIRO Racing1980REBS, Alexandersen1m1.(1212)4

03:42:10EGF Bunstruth Racing / Franks Rad L1981GAUL, Floriansen1m2.(1204)5

03:47:28VPACE1982FRICKE, Lars Eriksen1m3.(1247)6

03:48:42Focus RAPIRO Racing1977PIEPER, Svensen1m4.(1250)7

03:52:57TEAM FIREBIKE-DRÖSSIGER1973BÜRKE, Michaelsen2m2.(1202)8

03:54:25Focus RAPIRO Racing1987MÖLLER, Markusherren3.(1207)9

03:54:45EGF Bunstruth Racing/Franks Radlad1983PÖTTGEN, Christophsen1m5.(1210)10

03:55:43Zens & Friends Racing Team1964WIES, Jürgensen3m1.(1216)11

03:55:44Orendt Racing Team1982ORENDT, Henningsen1m6.(1208)12

03:58:22Rockers Racing 1001972MORYSON, Saschasen2m3.(1239)13

03:58:45Bikebahnhof Racing Team1975IWANOFF, Gregorsen1m7.(1249)14

04:00:14BMC1984KRAMER, Andreassen1m8.(1206)15

04:06:27Zens & Friends Racing Team1965WORTMANN, Petersen2m4.(1218)16

04:10:21RSC Plettenberg e.V.1960GABOR, Petersen3m2.(1228)17

04:16:02ATS Hohenlimburg Nahmer1967TRAPP, Michaelsen2m5.(1222)18

04:27:52Kette Rechts 2.01985STOBER, Ronnysen1m9.(1227)19

04:29:241961SCHMIEDER, Jürgensen3m3.(1223)20

04:30:52Draht Binder Racing Team1970KRAUSE, Björnsen2m6.(1243)21

04:41:49Skyder Sportpromotion1960DZIEIA, Rolandsen3m4.(1253)22

04:50:54Team Speiche Witten1973SCHIEMANN, Oliversen2m7.(1240)23

04:50:54Team Speiche Witten1992SCHÖNFELDT, Marcelherren4.(1245)24

04:55:49Team Deutsche Kinderkrebsstiftung1980GARBE, Martinsen1m10.(1224)25

04:55:591972ANDROUDIS, Lakisen2m8.(1226)26

05:05:54Schokocaffe1958SCHMIDT, Ralfsen3m5.(1238)27

05:10:13Shark Attack Saalhausen1975BRANDENBURGER, Larssen1m11.(1248)28

05:10:50Team Speiche Witten1961SCHÖNFELDT, Jörgsen3m6.(1244)29

05:10:50Team Speiche Witten1965MAKUL, Darkosen2m9.(1241)30
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4. Erndtebrücker MTB-Marathon
ERNDTEBRÜCK » SONNTAG, 31. MAI 2015

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEUCI-CODE(STNR)RG

▌LANGDISTANZ (91 KM)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

DAMEN
04:06:25Pschick Group Racing1992DOHRN, StefanieGER19920908(1237)1

04:17:05MSV Steele 20111990TROMMER, CemileGER19900819(1252)2

SENIORINNEN 1
05:00:01Draht Binder Racing Team1980HARTLEB, Nina(1229)1

SENIORINNEN 2
04:55:19Draht Binder Racing Team1971KRAUSE, Bianca(1242)1

05:42:27Vanderkitten1967HOFFMANN, Raffaela(1219)2

HERREN
03:29:13Team FIREBIKE-DRÖSSIGER1986FROHN, MathiasGER19860517(1203)1

03:35:27EGF Bunstruth Racing / Franks Radla1988SCHMIDTMANN, TobiasGER19880718(1214)2

03:54:25Focus RAPIRO Racing1987MÖLLER, MarkusGER19870311(1207)3

SENIOREN 1
03:35:36Focus RAPIRO Racing1980REBS, AlexanderGER19800525(1212)1

03:42:10EGF Bunstruth Racing / Franks Rad L1981GAUL, FlorianGER19810625(1204)2

03:47:28VPACE1982FRICKE, Lars Erik(1247)3

SENIOREN 2
03:35:33Team FIREBIKE-DRÖSSIGER1966REITZ, GünterGER19660209(1213)1

03:52:57TEAM FIREBIKE-DRÖSSIGER1973BÜRKE, MichaelGER19730402(1202)2

03:58:22Rockers Racing 1001972MORYSON, SaschaGER19721116(1239)3

SENIOREN 3
03:55:43Zens & Friends Racing Team1964WIES, Jürgen(1216)1

04:10:21RSC Plettenberg e.V.1960GABOR, Peter(1228)2

04:29:241961SCHMIEDER, Jürgen(1223)3
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